List of transactions for: sKash Ltd

Generated by officer (kalosp) on 6/15/2018 11:59:01 AM
Transactions from: 6/15/2018 3:59:00 AM to: 6M15/2018 11:59:00 AM

Day

15/06/18

Total:

FPage 1 of 1

Time

11:56:52

11:57:19

11:56:52

10:51:13

10:51:49

10:51:49

10:51:13

Daily Total:

From

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDOU

LOUKAS
KYRIAKDU

| Total |Amount| Curr |Status|

-1.00

1.00

1.00

-1.00

-1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

-1.00

1.00

1.00

-1.00

-1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

REV

APP

APP

REV

REV

APP

APP

Ref No

180615115524092248

180615115719299634

180615115652739338

180615111944524328

180615111927507297

180615105149847553

180615105113301244



